
PREC NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP E-MAIL PHONE

01 Brandon Taggart 1524 Taia Place Idaho Falls ID 83402 Brandonandcynthia@hotmail.com 208-313-8244

02 D. Kent  Meikle 794 Jeri Ave Idaho Falls ID 83402 meikkent@gmail.com 208-881-6917

03 Ben Hunter 1567 Beverly Rd Idaho Falls ID 83402 brhunter@cableone.net 208-521-9744

04 L. Kirk Larsen 2482 Blue Canyon Court Idaho Falls ID 83402 kblue78@cableone.net 208-521-7874

05 Tony Potts 945 N Boulevard Idaho Falls ID 83402 pottsantony@hotmail.com 208-881-1806

06 Carolyn  Neeley 1910 Camrose St Idaho Falls ID 83402 cneeley_42@hotmail.com 208-881-4504

07 Bryan Zollinger 594 J St Idaho Falls ID 83402 bnz@eidaholaw.com 208-206-3086

08 Morna Starks 780 S Bellin Rd Idaho Falls ID 83402 jm3ks@outlook.com 208-569-1655

09 Gary Mills 395 Redwood Dr Idaho Falls ID 83401 garymif@msn.com 208-529-3201

10 Mark Fuller 560 Douglas Ave Idaho Falls ID 83401 fullerandbeck@gmail.com 208-524-5400

11 Paul Ahlstrom 465 10th St Idaho Falls ID 83404 pjahlstrom@msn.com 208-403-6370

12 Mike Swendsen 535 11th St Idaho Falls ID 83404 mswendsen82@gmail.com 208-317-3831

13 Jilene Burger 753 Homer Ave Idaho Falls ID 83401 queenjilene@hotmail.com 208-523-1364

14 Ryan Dustin 2833 Holly Pl Idaho Falls ID 83402 Ryan503dustin@yahoo.com 208-270-0759

15 Joe Ahlstrom 357 Homestead Ln Idaho Falls ID 83404 joeprecinct15@gmail.com 208-520-1182

16 Betsy Monson 2676 Desert Dr Idaho Falls ID 83404 stakerfloral@cableone.net 208-589-0873

17 Bob Bidstrup 1861 Virginia Ave Idaho Falls ID 83404 bob@firstcalljewel.com 208-313-4104

18 Kenneth Gilbert 1125 Orlin Dr Idaho Falls ID 83404 kennethgilbert@cableone.net 208-520-8835

19 Stafford Smith 2720 Coronado Cir Idaho Falls ID 83404 stafford@thesmithgroup.com 208-520-1533

20 John Henager 2070 Meadow St Idaho Falls ID 83401 johnhenager@yahoo.com 208-390-3584

21 LaMoyne  Hyde 4542 N 5th W Idaho Falls ID 83401 lhyde@hydeboats.com 800-444-4933

22 Brad Pickering 2271 E Lincoln Rd Idaho Falls ID 83401 sunkissbrad@gmail.com 208-243-1434

23 Mark Beck 580 Chesterfield Ln Idaho Falls ID 83402 markwaynebeck@gmail.com 208-589-6275

24 Damond Watkins 5165 Solstice Way Idaho Falls ID 83404 drwatkins@stelviostrategies.com 208-201-5879

25 Joni Larsen 161 Stone Run Ln Idaho Falls ID 83404 pokyjojo@yahoo.com 208-520-2926

26 Marvin M Smith 585 Castlerock Ln Idaho Falls ID 83404 mmsmith@hawleytroxell.com 208-709-3005

27 Karie Caldwell 1801 Delaware Ct Idaho Falls ID 83404 caldwellchick@gmail.com 208-357-8713

28 Wendy Horman 1860 Heather Cir Idaho Falls ID 83406 wendy.stokes.horman@gmail.com 208-521-3384

37 Nicholas Contos 8152 N 26th W Idaho Falls ID 83402 njcontos@yahoo.com 208-201-9819

38 Lisa Keller 2037 S 55th W Idaho Falls ID 83402 lisakell@gmail.com 208-313-2377

39 Joel Brighton 1074 E 129th N Idaho Falls ID 83401 jclosetguy@live.com 208-604-1074

40 Randy Neal 1740 Deer Valley Dr Idaho Falls ID 83401 randybneal@gmail.com 208-206-5485

41 Nathan Klingler 5415 Steele Ave Iona ID 83427 ntklingler@gmail.com 208-716-1812

42 Kelly Beckstead 4563 E Ladino Dr Idaho Falls ID 83401 kellyradio@hotmail.com 208-524-4585

43 Russ Donahoo 2603 E Everon St Idaho Falls ID 83401 russ@russdonahoo.com 208-243-0545

44 Linn Hawkins 3675 E 113th N Idaho Falls ID 83401 linnhawkins@prodigy.net 208-313-5996

45 Adam Frugoli 3625 E Hyrum Dr Idaho Falls ID 83401 adam.frugoli@gmail.com 208-604-2228

46 Amy Taylor 3195 Fennec Ln Idaho Falls ID 83401 amymanwaringtaylor@gmail.com 208-569-0472

47 Tom  Infanger 575 Auburn Ave Idaho Falls ID 83401 tom50@cableone.net 208-523-8273

48 Peggy Barrie 501 Deon Ln Idaho Falls ID 83401 peggy_barrie@yahoo.com 208-716-1527

49 Earl Cleverly 2830 Teton St Idaho Falls ID 83406 earlclev@cableone.net 208-523-7448

50 Ann Rydalch 3824 E 17th St Idaho Falls ID 83406 arydalch@msn.com 208-221-6002

51 Jeremy King 4156 Rulon Cir Idaho Falls ID 83406 Hurley_inter_national@hotmail.com 208-680-5464

52 Daniel R Clark 605 N Capital Ave Idaho Falls ID 83402 danielrclark10@gmail.com 208-681-9199

53 Katie Davenport 4573 E Majestic View Dr Idaho Falls ID 83406 katie1241@hotmail.com 208-520-2636

54 Steven Reed 1053 Birch Creek Rd Idaho Falls ID 83401 SRReed10@Gmail.com 208-313-4105

55 Douglas Martin 74 US Hwy 31 Swan Valley ID 83449 DougRunningM@Gmail.com 208-483-2419

56   

57 Duane Fugleberg 690 E 65th S Idaho Falls ID 83406 duane@m3wealth.com 208-681-2570

58 Keith Elkington 5080 E Sunnyside Rd Idaho Falls ID 83406 keithjayelkington@gmail.com 208-521-1774

59 David Bingham 1763 Bobwhite Dr Ammon ID 83406 bingham_dad@hotmail.com 208-221-6281
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01

02

03 Marian Keith 1582 Casseopeia St Idaho Falls ID 83402 marian.keith@yahoo.com 504-343-3562

04 Miranda Marquit 2130 Brookcliff Dr Idaho Falls ID 83402 mirandamarquit@gmail.com 435-752-4446

05

06

07 LinAnn Dreser 400 I St Idaho Falls ID 83402 linannlines@gmail.com 208-346-8142

08

09

10

11 Dino Lowrey 169 6th St Idaho Falls ID 83401 stevendino@gmail.com 208-523-8742

12 Ron Hampton 586 Safstrom Pl Idaho Falls ID 83401 hampron123@gmail.com 208-522-4194

13

14 James Francis 2810 Westmoreland Dr Idaho Falls ID 83402 idahojkk@cableone.net 208-529-1894

15 David Nipper 3031 S Boulevard Idaho Falls ID 83404 nip@ida.net 208-523-8493

16 Jim DeAngelis 2983 Chaparral Dr Idaho Falls ID 83404 deanhenr@yahoo.com 208-529-5851

17

18 Dennis Sutton 1517 Fairmont Dr Idaho Falls ID 83404 suttdenn@gmail.com 208-528-6209

19

20

21 Dorothy Swiesz 1425 Presto St #4 Idaho Falls ID 83402 idahodot@gmail.com 208-529-1765

22

23

24

25

26 Collett Olson 3761 Colts Glen Ln Idaho Falls ID 83404 cooinidaho@gmail.com 208-529-3035

27

28

37

38

39

40

41

42

43 Lary Larson 12699 N 35th E Idaho Falls ID 83401 larylarson@hopkinsroden.com 208-522-5436

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53 Harry Guelzow 2047 S Eagle Point Dr Idaho Falls ID 83406 hairzow@msn.com 208-522-0482

54

55
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57

58

59
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